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Lunch Menu



Lunch Menu
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Appetizer, Main dish, Bread

¥2,200 (i)
Z—7H  ¥2,800 (Bi52)
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Amuse-bouche, Appetizer, Main dish
Dessert, Bread, Coffee or Tea
¥3,500 (Bt:d)
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Amuse-bouche, Appetizer, Soup, Fish, Meat
Dessert, Bread, Coffee or Tea

¥5,000 (Bt:d)
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Amuse-bouche, Appetizer, Soup, Fish, Beef

Dessert, Bread, Coffee or Tea

¥6,600 (Biid)

BFHtyh Kid’s plate
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Main Dish
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Dessert
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After the Meal
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TH—1 Dessert ¥900
[NUINEZ& sk il A Dessert with coffee or tea ¥1,500
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Beverage
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Glass wine
Suntory Kaku
Nikaido

kuro Kirishima

Kirin classic beer

Non-alcoholic beer

Perrier 330mL
Orange juice
Ginger-Ale

Oolong tea

¥850

¥700

¥660

¥660

¥950

¥660

¥800

¥500

¥500

¥500



